
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Grant Award Date Thu 8/15/13 Thu 8/15/13
2 Row (a) Direct Project Administration Tue 4/3/07 Tue 6/30/15
3 Task 1: Project Administration Tue 4/3/07 Tue 6/30/15
4 Task 2: Labor Compliance Program Tue 7/1/14 Tue 3/31/15
5 Task 3: Reporting Fri 8/16/13 Thu 4/9/15
6 Quarterly Reports Fri 8/16/13 Thu 4/9/15
7 Final Report Thu 4/9/15 Thu 4/9/15
8 Row (b) Land Purchase/Easement Sat 4/1/06 Mon 2/3/14
9 Row (c) Planning/Design/Engineering/EnvironmMon 1/3/94 Fri 1/31/14
10 Task 4: Assessment and Evaluation Mon 1/2/12 Fri 1/31/14
11 Task 5: Final Design Mon 11/15/10Fri 12/7/12
12 Reach 1B 60% Design Fri 12/7/12 Fri 12/7/12
13 Reach 1A‐2 100% Design Mon 11/15/10 Mon 11/15/10
14 Task 6: Environmental Documentation Mon 1/3/94 Mon 9/11/00
15 EIS/EIR (complete) Mon 1/3/94 Mon 9/11/00
16 Task 7: Permitting Wed 8/2/00 Fri 3/29/13
17 NOAA Biological Opinion Wed 8/2/00 Wed 8/2/00
18 US Fish & Wildlife Biological Opinion Fri 6/1/01 Fri 6/1/01
19 Coastal Development Permit Mon 1/19/09 Thu 9/3/09
20 DFG Streambed Alteration Agreement Wed 12/16/09 Wed 12/16/09
21 RWQCB Section 401 Permit Tue 1/26/10 Wed 7/7/10
22 RWQCB Section 401 Permit Amendment Mon 9/20/10 Mon 9/20/10
23 US Fish & Wildlife Request for ConcurrencFri 5/13/11 Fri 5/13/11
24 USACE Section 404 Permit Wed 1/2/13 Fri 3/29/13
25 Row (d) Construction/Implementation Tue 2/4/14 Thu 4/9/15
26 Task 8: Construction Contracting Tue 2/4/14 Mon 4/7/14
27 Contractor Procurement Process Tue 2/4/14 Thu 3/6/14
28 Complete Contractor Award and Begin

Construction
Fri 3/7/14 Mon 4/7/14

29 Task 9: Construction Tue 4/8/14 Thu 4/9/15
30 Mobilization and Site Preparation Tue 4/8/14 Thu 5/8/14
31 Demolition of existing structures Fri 5/9/14 Mon 6/9/14
32 Construction of walls and rip‐rap Tue 6/10/14 Mon 3/9/15
33 Demobilization and vegetation of project

area
Tue 3/10/15 Thu 4/9/15

34 Row (e) Environmental Compliance/Mitigation/ Wed 7/2/14 Tue 3/31/15
35 Task 10: Environmental Compliance Wed 7/2/14 Tue 3/31/15
36 Tidewater Goby and Steelhead Trout

Monitoring
Wed 7/2/14 Tue 3/31/15

37 Row (f) Construction Administration Tue 4/8/14 Thu 4/9/15
38 Task 11: Management of Construction Contr Tue 4/8/14 Thu 4/9/15
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